
FDP FORM 10b – Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No.
APPROVED BUDGET 

FOR THE CONTRACT
WINNING BIDDER

ADDRESS OF 

BIDDER
BID AMOUNT

DATE OF 

BIDDING

2016 - 32
4,500,000.00            KFOUR Enterprices 4,340,000.00    16/09/2016

2016 - 33
2,800,000.00            Equity Machineries 2,738,000.00    15/09/2016

2016 - 37
262,280.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Baggao, 

Camalaniugan 261,756.00     02/11/2016

2016 - 38 260,994.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.
Baggao, 

Camalaniugan
259,889.00     02/11/2016

2016 - 39
253,356.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Baggao, 

Camalaniugan 252,658.00     02/11/2016

2016 - 40
392,775.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Baggao, 

Camalaniugan 391,458.00     02/11/2016

2016 - 41 189,380.00               
FK Enterprises, Inc.

Baggao, 

Camalaniugan
189,075.00     02/11/2016

2016 - 42
460,540.00               FK Enterprises, Inc.

Baggao, 

Camalaniugan 460,360.00     02/11/2016

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of

The date or information contained in this documents     

Furnishing and Delivery of Various Materials for the Concreting of Service Road Going to 

CNHS-Catotoran Annex

Furnishing and Delivery of Various Materials for the Construction of Minanga E/S Multi-

Purpose Gym 

Furnishing and Delivery of Various Materials for the Continuation of Dugo E/S Multi-

Purpose Building 

Furnishing and Delivery of Various Materials for the Repair of Roofing of CPM Buildings 

"C" & "D" 

Republic of the Philippines

MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT
4th Quarter, CY 2016

Furnishing and Delivery of 1-Unit Brand New (AMTE TESTED) 4-Wheel Drive Tractor with 

Trailing Harrow & Disc Plow and Equipped with Loader & Backhoe

Furnishing and Delivery of Various Materials for the Continuation of Casili E/S Gym

Furnishing and Delivery of 1-Unit Brand New (AMTE TESTED) 4-Wheel Drive Tractor with 

Trailing Harrow & Disc Plow

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Furnishing and Delivery of Various Materials for the Continuation of FTAS Multi-Purpose 

Building




